シリンダー
ヘ ッ ド
ピストン
クランク
シャフト
ガスケット
フィッティング
シ

Pin
Piston Pin
Size
税込
価格
(税別)
650cc All models
Twin Cylinder
*Crankcase cleanup required
for
 77.5 * 78mm bore
All
76
x
70
635 7 6.00 STD 549M7600
¥15,444
(¥14,300)
2992TD
¥4,536
(¥4,200)
CW18 18ｍｍ
¥324
(¥300)
S513
18ｍｍ
X
2.3031"
¥2,160
(¥2,000)
643 76.50 0.50 549M7650 3012TD
657 77.00 1.00 549M7700 3032TD
660 77.50 1.50 549M7750 3051TD
668 78.00 2.00 549M7800 3071TD
750cc All models
1100cc(DI除く）
Twin Cylinder/Small Pin
*Crankcase cleanup and
cylinder sleeving required for
83mm thru 85.5mm bore
*Replaces 623 series with KD
rings, stronger forging and
stronger 20mm pin
Thru 1995
80
x
74
743 80.00 STD 813M8000
¥16,200
(¥15,000)
3150KD ¥3,348
(¥3,100)
CW20 20ｍｍ
¥324
(¥300)
S650
20ｍｍ
X
65ｍｍ
¥2,160
(¥2,000)
752 80.50 0.50 813M8050 3169KD
760 81.00 1.00 813M8100 3189KD
771 81.50 1.50 813M8150 3207KD
¥3,456
(¥3,200)
782 82.00 2.00 813M8200 完売
801 83.00 3.00 813M8300 3268KD
840 85.00 5.00 813M8500 3347KD
849 85.50 5.50 813M8550 3367KD
750cc All models
Twin Cylinder/Big Pin
*Crankcase cleanup and
cylinder sleeving required for
83mm thru 84.5mm bore.
*Replaces 733 series with KD
rings, stronger forging and
stronger 22mm pin.
1995-02
80
x
74
743 80.00 STD 809M8000
¥16,200
(¥15,000)
3150KD ¥3,348
(¥3,100)
CW22 22ｍｍ
¥324
(¥300)
S662
22ｍｍ
X
69.85ｍｍ
¥2,160
(¥2,000)
752 80.50 0.50 809M8050 3169KD
762 81.00 1.00 809M8100 3189KD
771 81.50 1.50 809M8150 3207KD
¥3,456
(¥3,200)
782 82.00 2.00 809M8200 完売
801 83.00 3.00 809M8300 3268KD
820 84.00 4.00 809M8400 3307KD
830 84.50 4.50 809M8450 3327KD ¥4,860
(¥4,500)
750cc Sxi,SX800R
Electra Coated
Special boost hole & reed

(税別)
Piston
Pin
Piston Pin
Size
税込
価格
(税別)
780cc All models
Twin cylinder
Stock Style Ring
*Must use gap rings
82
x
74
780 82.00 STD 779M8200
￥19,548
(￥18,100)
8200LF ¥5,400
(¥5,000)
CW20 20ｍｍ
￥324
(￥300)
完売
20ｍｍ
X
2.559"
―785 82.10 0.10 779M8210 8210LF ￥5,076
(￥4,700)
791 82.50 0.50 779M8250 8250LF
801 83.00 1.00 779M8300 8300LF
785cc All models
Twin cylinder
Electra Coated
82

X
2.559"
―
785 82.10 0.10 完売 8200KB
791 82.50 0.50 778M8250 8250KB
800 82.96 0.96 778M8296 8300KB
950cc All models
Twin cylinder
*Cylinder sleeving and
crankcase cleanup required
for 91mm bore
*Gaskets do not fit DI models
88
x
78.2
951 88.00 STD 716M8800
￥20,088
(￥18,600)
3464KD ¥3,456
(¥3,200)
CW21 21ｍｍ
￥324
(￥300)
S568
21ｍｍ
X
2.618"
￥2,160
(￥2,000)
960 88.50 0.50 716M8850 3484KD ¥4,860
(¥4,500)
971 89.00 1.00 716M8900 3503KD
¥3,456
(¥3,200)
982 89.40 1.40 716M8940 3520KD
993 90.00 2.00 716M9000 3544KD
1017 91.00 3.00 716M9100 3584KD
YAMAHA
Model Year
Borex
Stroke

税込
価格
(税別)
Piston
Pin
Piston Pin
Size
税込
価格
(税別)
701cc All models
Twin cylinder
81
x
68
701 81.00 STD 790M8100
￥17,496
(￥16,200)
3189KD ￥3,348
(￥3,100)
CW20 20ｍｍ
￥324
(￥300)
S631
20ｍｍ
X
60.0ｍｍ
￥2,160
(￥2,000)
710 81.50 0.50 790M8150 3207KD
¥3,456
(¥3,200)
718 82.00 1.00 790M8200 完売
726 82.50 1.50 790M8250 3248KD
735 83.00 2.00 790M8300 3268KD
753 84.00 3.00 790M8400 3307KD
760cc All models
Twin cylinder
*Cylinder sleeving required
for
 85.5 & 86mm bore
84
x
68
754 84.00 STD 757M8400
￥17,388
(￥16,100)
3307KD
CW20 20ｍｍ S631
20ｍｍ
X
60.0ｍｍ
763 84.50 0.50 757M8450 3327KD ¥4,860
(¥4,500)
771 85.00 1.00 757M8500 3347KD
¥3,456
(¥3,200)
780 85.50 1.50 757M8550 3367KD
789 86.00 2.00 757M8600 3386KD
SJ Flat Top ー ー
771 85.00 ー 813M8500
￥16,200
(￥15,000)